
Nº LICENCIA NOMBRE APELLIDOS 1ª PRUEBA 2ª PRUEBA 3ª PRUEBA 4ª PRUEBA 5ª PRUEBA TOTAL

1 771240-0 Leví Domínguez Olivares 30 80 50 50 210

2 772241-7 Leo Sánchez  Pérez 50 70 40 160

3 773773-9 Thiago Salgado Campos 30 35 30 40 135

4 1665017-0 Vinicius Costa Sestelo 20 35 30 30 115

5 771509-0 Manuel Zafra Lorenzo 40 35 20 95

6 772847-3 Javier Orge Cruz 10 50 10 20 90

7 772208-7 Daniel De Diego Menduiña 10 50 10 20 90

8 772848-1 Alejandro Parada Vigo 20 35 20 10 85

9 1665417-2 Alejandro Miranda Barreiro 10 25 20 10 65

10 1666798-5 Hugo Nogueira Rodríguez 12 25 8 20 65

11 1665011-2 Lucas Casanova Gurpide 10 25 8 20 63

12 770895-4 Sergio Virel Coladas 15 25 20 60

13 772223-5 Jaime Álvarez Mosteiro 20 20 10 10 60

14 1665727-5 Mateo Moreno Sampedro 10 25 4 20 59

15 772266-5 Hernán Vaquero Franco 20 20 10 8 58

16 772269-9 Santiago Moreira Rodríguez 10 20 10 15 55

17 771664-2 Alberto Piñeiro Torres 20 20 10 50

18 1665018-8 Daniel Costa Sestelo 10 25 10 45

19 1669712-2 Nicolás Conde Franco 20 15 10 45

20 772448-9 Diego Saint-Marc Mieres 20 20 4 44

21 1665329-9 Yago Lozano Melliz 8 20 4 10 42

22 1665011-2 Iago Calatayud Mascato 6 25 10 41

23 770494-4 Pablo Márquez Reyes 10 20 10 40

24 774227-5 Romeo Robleda Leiro 25 10 4 39

25 772268-1 Diego Durán Baz 8 15 8 8 39

26 1667173-8 Jaime Modroño Rodríguez 4 15 10 10 39

27 772595-8 Mauro De Carlos Tobío 5 15 8 8 36

28 1667173-8 Iván Benaches Tarrio 4 20 4 4 32

29 773179-9 Guillermo Ortigueira Rivera 4 20 4 4 32

30 773189-8 Lucas González Villa 15 12 4 31

31 772825-9 Diego Ferradas Pérez 10 20 30

32 1667043-3 Diego Becerra Feteira 10 20 30

33 770060-3 Martín Rivas Montero 20 10 30

34 8806468 Yago Piñera Díaz 30 30

35 773169-0 Pablo Reboredo Orge 4 20 4 28

36 770715-4 Alex Febreiro Guzmán 20 8 28

37 1666823-0 Guillermo Del Barrio Ramos 5 12 10 27

38 1668436-9 Pablo Veiga Arcas 10 10 5 25

39 773416-5 Rodrigo González Gantes 10 5 10 25

40 773637-7 Bruno Muinelo Jul 12 10 2 24

41 771721-0 Xabier Fernández Fernández 20 4 24

42 1666826-4 Jorge Filgueira Martínez 15 8 23
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43 1667048-3 Alfonso González Rodríguez 5 10 8 23

44 772957-0 David Hernández Allegue 5 10 8 23

45 774185-5 Xabi Bouzas Vilas 2 15 2 4 23

46 774532-8 Lucas Alberte Novoa 2 10 5 4 21

47 772597-4 Pablo Fajardo Aranda 8 10 2 20

48 1665628-5 Fernando Santos Otero 10 2 8 20

49 774186-3 Yago Agrelo Hernández 2 10 2 2 16

50 771732-7 Leo Fresco Campos 15 15

51 770471-2 André Fonteboa Pernas 15 15

52 773594-9 Sergio Vázquez Mendaña 10 4 14

53 772224-3 Tuán Giuse Rodiño Miranda 5 5 4 14

54 1665869-5 Rodrigo Corral Soto 8 5 13

55 1666821-4 Jacobo Bescansa Carril 10 2 12

56 773437-1 Jaime Mora Coira 10 2 12

57 773426-4 Mateo Golán Vales 10 2 12

58 1669280-9 Marcos Suárez Gil 12 12

59 772155-0 Sergio Fernández González 10 10

60 773028-8 David Carreira Vilanova 10 10

61 772824-1 Mateo Vázquez Oroza 10 10

62 774878-6 Jaime Martínez-Geijo Portanet 10 10

63 1667248-9 Pablo Modroño Rodríguez 10 10

64 774278-8 Fernando Martínez Hevia 5 5 10

65 772631-0 Álex Cerqueira Trinidad 5 5 10

66 1670207-0 Nicolás Pérez Fernández 2 8 10

67 773083-2 Nicolás Cabido Santos 10 10

68 773197-1 Miguel Pardo de Vera Vázquez 10 10

69 1665900-7 Pablo Querentes Barral 2 5 2 9

70 773839-9 Juan Antonio Miguens Vázquez 2 5 2 9

71 769926-0 Pedro Rivero Álvarez 8 8

72 770171-8 Lamar Mogollón Iglesias 8 8

73 770653-6 Pablo Lariño Feijoo 8 8

74 1665760-5 Iván Miranda Sartages 8 8

75 1665095-6 Pablo González Cristos 8 8

76 773774-7 Yago López Castro 5 2 7

77 1670307-8 Jorge Traba Chacón 5 5

78 773493-3 Manuel Ansias Rodríguez 5 5

79 1665399-2 Lois Amado Otero 5 5

80 773201-0 Iago Guisande Álvarez 5 5

81 774430-4 Hugo Luque González 5 5

82 771660-0 Tomás Aldao García 5 5

83 773197-1 Miguel Pardo de Vera 5 5

84 1667177-0 Daniel Torres Alonso 5 5

85 1670407-6 Iker Davila Veiga 5 5

86 1666898-3 Mateo Muñiz Limon 4 4

87 1665373-6 Adrián Sánchez Méndez 4 4

88 1667047-5 Gonzalo Martínez Álvarez 2 2 4

89 772375-4 Brais Andrade Bello 4 4

90 774567-5 Iván Pardo Estévez 2 2

91 772354-8 José Briones Celada 2 2

92 1665376-0 Martín Torres García 2 2

93 771411-7 Álvaro Dubra Suárez 2 2

94 1666822-2 Gonzalo Reboyras Ochoa 2 2

95 1670447-2 Héctor Fernández Bouza 2 2



Nº LICENCIA NOMBRE APELLIDOS 1ª PRUEBA 2ª PRUEBA 3ª PRUEBA 4ª PRUEBA 5ª PRUEBA TOTAL

1 773814-1 Màire Grace Ryan Pías 50 80 50 180

2 771632-9 Lucía Couso Fernández 40 50 40 40 170

3 772225-1 Yaiza Quian Darriba 30 25 30 50 135

4 1665518-8 Ariadna Pazos Crespo 15 50 20 20 105

5 774581-5 Cayetana Blanco Antesola 20 35 20 30 105

6 773727-6 Lenda Vázquez Dasilva 70 10 80

7 1665357-0 Laura López González 15 35 30 80

8 771983-6 Iria Barreiro Navarro 20 20 10 30 80

9 772685-7 Catalina Lariño Vidal 20 35 20 75

10 1665093-0 Alba Beceiro Matilla 8 20 20 20 68

11 771671-7 Carla Viñas Fontan 15 35 10 60

12 774180-5 Paula Rey Rey 15 25 20 60

13 772403-3 Lucía Pena Domínguez 15 20 10 10 55

14 771735-1 Alejandra Lage Freire 15 25 10 50

15 773864-6 Amina Bekova 30 20 50

16 772922-3 Daniela Casal Iglesias 10 20 10 10 50

17 772750-8 Martina Izquierdo Rodríguez 20 10 20 50

18 774583-1 Clara Justo Prieto 15 20 10 45

19 774155-8 Elena Recuna Sierra 6 20 8 10 44

20 771980-2 Inés Artico López 10 25 8 43

21 1667042-5 Gabriela López González 8 25 10 43

22 773528-8 Blanca Bouzada García 8 25 8 41

23 1666825-6 Mar Almeida Martínez 6 20 15 41

24 773023-8 Noela Lois Outeral 6 20 12 38

25 774156-6 Daniela Villanueva Costa 5 20 2 10 37

26 771981-0 Icia Artico López 6 20 10 36

27 772846-5 Sara Goyanes Pombo 6 25 4 35

28 1665358-8 Elba De Prado Ons 15 10 10 35

29 773180-6 Celia Ortigueira Rivera 25 8 33

30 773906-6 Candela Álvarez Sineiro 8 20 2 30

31 772868-9 Lara Abuin Abeledo 5 20 25

32 774231-6 Paula Pérez Cajaraville 15 10 25

33 774965-1 Diana Ortega Hervás 5 15 2 22

34 1670406-8 Ángela Rozados Barreiro 12 10 22

35 772981-9 Iria Álvarez Gómez 20 20

36 772081-7 Sofía Rodríguez Trigo 20 20

37 1666824-8 María Gutiérrez Rodríguez-Granjean 20 20

38 772101-3 Jimena Murado Pelaez 20 20

39 1667074-8 Rebeca Martínez Llauger 20 20

40 774692-0 Fabiana Sofía Quintáns Vásquez 8 8 16

41 772933-0 Carla Romay Escolante 15 15

42 1666774-5 Martina González Docampo 15 15

43 773963-6 Claudia Sánchez Carballo 6 8 14

44 774739-0 Mari Luz Deza Lima 10 10

45 773912-3 Patricia Paisa Domínguez 5 4 9

46 1666930-3 Lucía Penide Martínez 8 8
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47 774224-1 Adriana Santos Rodríguez 6 2 8

48 1666723-2 Olivia Climent Piñeiro 4 4

49 774840-5 Reyes Fernández Pedrosa 4 4

50 774754-8 Xiana Soutelo Fernández 4 4

51 773719-3 Carlota Lois Iglesias 3 3

52 774984-1 María Vilavedra Miras 3 3

53 1665858-8 María Vallejo Garrido 0 0



Nº LICENCIA NOMBRE APELLIDOS 1ª PRUEBA 2ª PRUEBA 3ª PRUEBA 4ª PRUEBA 5ª PRUEBA TOTAL

1 768926-1 Pedro Antón Ruibal 50 30 40 50 170

2 771402-6 Mateo Valares Otero 70 40 30 10 150

3 768758-8 Jorge Alvarez Mosteiro 50 20 50 30 150

4 769322-0 Ramón Talín Maiz 80 40 120

5 768444-3 Jacobo Gómez Pato 25 50 30 10 115

6 769131-5 Martín Rodriguez Figueiredo 35 30 20 20 105

7 771127-0 Pablo Somoza Remeseiro 35 10 20 30 95

8 769085-4 Gabriel Arambillet Martínez 35 20 10 20 85

9 770695-8 Federico Cabrera Pérez 25 10 20 10 65

10 771984-4 Alexandre Barreiro Navarro 20 10 20 10 60

11 1665333-0 Mateo Pereiro Pacio 25 20 10 55

12 769334-5 Marc Nicolás Andrade 25 10 20 55

13 768622-5 Héctor Rodeiro Criado 20 10 20 50

14 770312-8 Yago Díaz Pérez 20 10 10 10 50

15 772220-1 Javier Lois Iglesias 25 4 10 10 49

16 770904-3 Eduardo Sánchez Astor 20 8 20 48

17 769080-4 Jorge Bandín Candamio 35 10 45

18 773772-1 Mikel Salgado Campos 15 10 10 10 45

19 773570-9 Adrián Esteban Vieites 20 12 2 8 42

20 770014-0 Jaime Martínez Figueira 20 20 40

21 771239-3 Marcos Pacheco Rodríguez 20 10 10 40

22 770644-5 Ronaldo José Figueroa Pérez 15 15 8 38

23 771323-4 Antón Soutelo Fernández 20 8 4 4 36

24 1665017-0 Vinicius Costa Sestelo 20 15 35

25 770111-4 Alejandro Palmou Navaza 15 10 8 33

26 771793-9 Simone Ceccardi Paz 20 12 32

27 1665100-3 Martín Riveiro Bermúdez 20 4 4 4 32

28 770503-3 Gael Pita Rey 20 10 30

29 770499-4 Diego Fernández Díaz 20 10 30

30 771243-4 Carlos Fernández Martínez 20 10 30

31 773971-9 Alejandro Otero Miguens 20 8 28

32 769264-4 Andrés Pintos Vázquez 20 8 28

33 771129-6 Roy Leiro González 25 25

34 771289-8 Ignacio De Lara Viudez 25 25

35 770512-4 Felipe Lariño Feijoo 25 25

36 772208-7 Daniel De Diego Menduíña 15 4 4 23

37 769972-3 Leo Rodríguez Romero 10 5 8 23

38 769492-1 Alejandro Verissimo Díaz 8 15 23

39 772850-6 Alejandro Ruiz Murillo 10 12 22

40 771358-1 Álvaro Oubiña Veiga 12 10 22

41 773071-7 Adrián Vázquez Beceiro 10 2 8 20

42 772240-9 Alejandro Pol Zas 8 8 4 20

43 771240-0 Leví Domínguez Olivares 20 20

44 772848-1 Alejandro Parada Vigo 15 4 19

45 770612-2 Pepe Lobeiras Fernández 10 8 18

46 771000-8 Bruno Freire Salgado 10 8 18

47 770446-5 Mateo Sánchez Pena 10 8 18
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48 772830-8 Mario Ferradas Pérez 10 4 4 18

49 773108-8 Luis Telmo Santalices de la Escosura González 10 5 2 17

50 771791-3 Luca García Pena 5 12 17

51 770793-0 Nicolás Camiña Rey 8 8 16

52 769045-8 Esteban Pérez Vila 15 15

53 770274-0 Iago Domínguez Eiriz 15 15

54 771395-3 Julio Mariz Pérez 15 15

55 772488-5 Miguel Martín-Arroyo Añibarro 10 5 15

56 771334-1 Blas Villanueva González 5 10 15

57 771620-4 Andrés Fernández de Haz 5 5 4 14

58 771598-3 Daniel Bas Gómez 10 4 14

59 770841-7 Lucas Souto Varela 5 8 13

60 772835-8 Daniel Suárez Míguez 10 2 12

61 1668591-1 Mario Becerro Haro 10 2 12

62 770702-1 Mario Castro Martínez 5 2 5 12

63 774227-5 Romeo Robleda Leiro 6 2 4 12

64 770919-2 Nicolás Conde Franco 8 4 12

65 772241-7 Leo Sanchez Pérez 10 10

66 767346-2 Anxo Rodríguez Carracedo 5 5 10

67 1665308-3 Jorge González Aguín 10 10

68 773371-1 Javier Couto Vila 10 10

69 772468-7 Lucas Muñiz Limón 10 10

70 769926-0 Pedro Rivero Álvarez 10 10

71 771635-3 Luis   Novás Rodríguez 5 5 10

72 772223-5 Jaime Álvarez Mosteiro 10 10

73 773311-7 Simón Outeiriño Méndez 5 5 10

74 972087-3 Hugo Espejo Molina 10 10

75 773110-3 Jaime Riocerezo Bobillo 8 8

76 1666798-5 Hugo Nogueira Rodríguez 8 8

77 1667309-9 Jacobo Miguel Gálvez Tebar 8 8

78 772080-9 Xoel Fouz Corredoira 5 2 7

79 1668953-3 Daniel Rial Maceiras 5 2 7

80 1665004-7 Juan García Martín-Esperanza 5 5

81 773361-2 Lucas González García 5 5

82 1666153-1 Anxo Lima Prado 5 5

83 1665398-4 Manel Amado Otero 5 5

84 773189-8 Lucas González Villa 5 5

85 774876-0 Guillermo Martínez-Geijo Portanet 5 5

86 770113-0 Andrés Couceiro Rodríguez 5 5

87 772448-9 Diego Saint-Marc Mieres 5 5

88 772394-4 Iago Pardo Crespo 5 5

89 1665437-0 Xabier Fernández Luna 5 5

90 770112-2 Álvaro Basteiro Marcos 5 5

91 773752-3 Santiago Frías Segura 5 5

92 1666716-7 Xacob Welicki Santalices 5 5

93 772008-1 Hugo Ardura Vilela 5 5

94 1665096-4 Daniel González Cristos 5 5

95 771618-9 Julio López Alonso 5 5

96 773558-5 Miguel Castro Gómez 2 2 4

97 1665727-5 Mateo Moreno Sampedro 4 4

98 771207-0 Martín Díaz Ogorodnikov 2 2

99 768147-3 Rodrigo Ordas Gil 2 2

100 1666072-3 Pablo Souto Ces 2 2

101 769442-6 José Nicolás Rodríguez Avendaño 2 2

102 1667173-8 Jaime Modroño Rodríguez 2 2

103 773967-8 Izan Delmonte Cespón 2 2

104 771459-7 Martín Ferreiro Vidal 2 2

105 773877-9 Miguel Fernández Moreno 2 2

106 773594-9 Sergio Vázquez Mendaña 2 2

107 772597-4 Pablo Fajardo Aranda 2 2

108 1670587-6 Mario Navarro de Lara 2 2



109 774532-8 Lucas Alberte Novoa 2 2

110 771351-5 Ángel Parente Domínguez 0 0



Nº LICENCIA NOMBRE APELLIDOS 1ª PRUEBA 2ª PRUEBA 3ª PRUEBA 4ª PRUEBA 5ª PRUEBA TOTAL

1 770501-7 Noa Pena Paz 70 50 50 170

2 770041-3 Alma Granados Blanco 50 30 30 30 140

3 770608-1 Sofía Villa Bento 50 20 40 30 140

4 770465-5 Noa Rodríguez Sindín 35 50 30 115

5 771105-6 Ana Victoria Mella García 35 10 20 40 105

6 773814-1 Màire Grace Ryan Pías 35 40 20 95

7 768957-6 Emma Baliña Rodríguez 80 80

8 771104-8 Blanca Talín Maiz 20 20 20 20 80

9 769953-3 Rosa García Berdeal 25 30 20 75

10 770918-4 Cecilia Conde Franco 25 20 10 20 75

11 771319-3 Alejandra García Rodríguez 20 20 10 20 70

12 1335208-4 Estelle Bornet Pérez 20 15 12 20 67

13 772256-6 Alejandra Del Valle Vidal 35 10 10 55

14 772130-2 Ariadna Santamaría García 25 10 10 45

15 771727-8 Sara Yáñez Maceira 20 15 4 39

16 774581-5 Cayetana Blanco Antesola 25 10 35

17 773354-7 Marta Rodríguez Gálvez 25 10 35

18 773864-6 Amina Bekova 20 10 30

19 771632-9 Lucía Couso Fernández 20 10 30

20 770694-0 Victoria Tomé Carrasco 20 10 30

21 773727-6 Lenda Vázquez Dasilva 10 20 30

22 1665357-0 Laura López González 25 25

23 1669193-4 Josefina Núñez Marquisio 25 25

24 770655-2 Noelia Portela Hernández 25 25

25 1665358-8 Elba De Prado Ons 10 15 25

26 771704-6 Iara Blanco Varela 20 4 24

27 1670244-2 Sabela Pérez Viñas 20 4 24

28 772922-3 Daniela Casal Iglesias 10 8 4 22

29 772225-1 Yaiza Quian Darriba 20 20

30 774223-3 Claudia Santos Rodríguez 20 20

31 774231-6 Paula Pérez Cajaraville 20 20

32 769111-7 Ariana Vázquez Crecente 20 20

33 1666825-6 Mar Almeida Martínez 20 20

34 1665518-8 Ariadna Pazos Crespo 10 10 20

35 774583-1 Clara Justo Prieto 4 10 14

36 1665093-0 Alba Beceiro Matilla 4 10 14

37 772670-8 Oihana Rodeiro Caballero 10 10

38 773394-3 Carla Arias Varela 10 10

39 773981-8 Iria González Neira 10 10

40 771671-7 Carla Viñas Fontán 10 10

41 769942-6 Irene García Enciso 10 10

42 772403-3 Lucía Pena Domínguez 8 8
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43 773979-3 Noa Deoliveira Romero 8 8

44 768264-5 Daniela Regueiro Vázquez 8 8

45 773976-9 Sofía Varela Lodeiro 8 8

46 1665436-2 Helena Miranda Iglesias 8 8

47 1665106-1 Candela Esteban Castro 2 4 6

48 1670003-2 Naiara Núñez Fernández 4 4

49 881066-7 Ainhoa Da Silva Guitián 4 4

50 773023-8 Noela Lois Outeiral 4 4

51 773963-6 Claudia Sánchez Carballo 4 4

52 1668366-8 Carlota Prado Liste 2 2

53 771647-8 Lucía López Casal 2 2

54 1670550-3 Julieta Fernández Bouza 2 2



Nº LICENCIA NOMBRE APELLIDOS 1ª PRUEBA 2ª PRUEBA 3ª PRUEBA 4ª PRUEBA 5ª PRUEBA TOTAL

1 768989-9 Nicolás Bellas Panadero 50 80 130

2 770477-0 Pablo Gregores Vila 10 35 30 50 125

3 768377-6 Pablo López Sánchez 20 35 50 105

4 768094-6 Miguel Del Castillo Lampón 40 50 90

5 765954-5 Enzo Cota Vavrina 10 70 10 90

6 768186-1 Alejandro Reboredo Orge 20 25 40 85

7 770781-5 Martín Fernández Cores 10 35 30 10 85

8 769479-9 Gonzalo González Fernández 20 25 20 20 85

9 767624-2 Yeray Quián Darriba 30 50 80

10 770036-4 Rafael Calviño Fernández 10 25 20 20 75

11 769322-0 Ramón Talín Maíz 20 20 30 70

12 770969-7 Juan Dueñas Seoane 10 25 20 10 65

13 768758-8 Jorge Álvarez Mosteiro 25 40 65

14 771368-0 Jaime Espino Sevilla 10 20 30 60

15 767547-6 Lucas Maceiras Balado 30 20 50

16 769242-0 Raúl Carreto Martinez 20 20 10 50

17 769345-2 David Costas Blanco 10 20 10 10 50

18 770777-4 Alejandro Couso Fernández 10 20 10 10 50

19 770886-3 Daniel Martínez Pardo 8 20 10 10 48

20 770506-7 Dani Agrelo Villalba 8 15 15 10 48

21 768605-1 Ignacio Aranguren Martínez 15 20 10 45

22 768444-3 Jacobo Gómez Pato 20 20 40

23 770298-0 Hugo Mogollón Iglesias 8 20 10 38

24 768926-1 Pedro Antón Ruibal 35 35

25 771291-3 Óscar González González 15 20 35

26 770826-9 Daniel Martínez Barreiro 4 15 15 34

27 1665831-4 Norberto Fernández Ferreiro 10 10 10 30

28 768864-3 Jacobo García Gunche 8 10 10 28

29 769131-5 Martín Rodríguez Figueiredo 8 20 28

30 768604-3 Ignacio García Berdeal 25 25

31 771982-8 Alejandro Rojo Prego 25 25

32 771402-6 Mateo Valares Otero 25 25

33 771127-0 Pablo Somoza Remeseiro 20 20

34 771984-4 Alexandre Barreiro Navarro 20 20

35 769085-4 Gabriel Arambillet Martínez 20 20

36 770695-8 Federico Cabrera Pérez 20 20

37 770487-9 Tomás José González Yañez 20 20

38 1665333-0 Mateo Pereiro Pacio 20 20

39 768867-7 Marcos Yáñez Maceira 20 20

40 768899-0 Álvaro Soneira Boo 20 20

41 768906-3 Mario Fernández Hermida 12 4 16

42 768622-5 Héctor Rodeiro Criado 15 15

43 768285-1 Álex Candamio Barral 15 15

44 767216-7 Daniel Fernández Fernández 15 15
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45 769241-2 Sergio Piñeiro Calvo 2 8 4 14

46 774194-6 Daniel Núñez Rios 8 4 12

47 771397-9 Daniel Blanco González 10 10

48 772300-1 Francisco Ramírez Gavilán 10 10

49 770435-8 Víctor Orol Núñez 10 10

50 772281-3 Mateo Constenla Ruibal 10 10

51 770065-3 Hugo Pardo Crespo 10 10

52 769334-5 Marc Nicolás Andrade 10 10

53 769168-8 Leo Fandiño Banet 8 8

54 768418-8 Siro Cuadrado González 8 8

55 767444-4 Roi Novoa Seoane 8 8

56 770832-6 Álvaro Ríos López 2 4 6

57 769144-8 Pablo Sánchez Tellado 2 4 6

58 1665868-7 Nicolás Corral Soto 2 4 6

59 1670236-9 Lucas Raviña Fernández 4 4

60 773955-3 Diego Fuentes Mosquera 4 4

61 769024-2 Manuel González Vázquez 4 4

62 769150-5 Erik Seguro Pérez 4 4

63 770232-8 Santiago Esperón Chamadoira 4 4



Nº LICENCIA NOMBRE APELLIDOS 1ª PRUEBA 2ª PRUEBA 3ª PRUEBA 4ª PRUEBA 5ª PRUEBA TOTAL

1 767882-6 Sira Fernández Martis 20 35 30 50 135

2 768957-6 Emma Baliña Rodríguez 50 80 130

3 769254-5 Carlota Souto Piñeiro 30 35 40 105

4 770780-7 Candela Fajardo Aranda 30 25 50 105

5 769234-7 Ariadna Lucio Cora 20 25 30 20 95

6 770501-7 Noa Pena Paz 40 35 75

7 768661-3 Sara Cameselle Comesaña 10 25 40 75

8 768627-5 Clara Arambillet Martínez 70 70

9 769235-5 Carlota Magán Cascallar 10 35 20 65

10 768823-9 Cloe Domínguez Quintas 10 20 30 60

11 768217-4 Sol Junquera Martínez 20 25 10 55

12 765988-4 Blanca Trillo Pita 50 50

13 768072-2 Aranai Martínez Quintana 50 50

14 769247-0 Paula García Rodríguez 20 20 10 50

15 768419-6 Marta Acción Mariño 10 25 10 45

16 770037-2 Sofía García Castellano 15 25 40

17 773975-1 Claudia Varela Lodeiro 10 20 10 40

18 772034-6 Claudia Ceccardi Paz 20 20 40

19 770041-3 Alma Granados Blanco 10 20 10 40

20 770608-1 Sofía Villa Bento 20 20 40

21 768860-1 Victoria Lorenzo Alonso 20 20 40

22 767951-9 Mariña Veiga Morado 25 10 35

23 1665415-6 Iria Filgueiras Pena 10 20 30

24 771123-8 Laura Victoria Bellorín Millán 20 10 30

25 771105-6 Ana Victoria Mella García 20 10 30

26 771756-7 Jimena Aira Guerrero 10 10 10 30

27 1666100-2 Ariana Pazos del Águila 30 30

28 772231-8 Carmen Paz Castellanos 20 8 28

29 1335208-4 Estelle Bornet Pérez 8 20 28

30 768628-3 Lorena Doncel González 25 25

31 772130-2 Ariadna Santamaría García 15 10 25

32 769203-2 Ana Barreiro Cao 20 4 24

33 769142-2 Esther Mighlani Quintero 20 4 24

34 770465-5 Noa Rodríguez Sindín 20 20

35 770119-8 María Cabero Rodríguez 20 20

36 767623-4 Gloria Paz López-Juiz 20 20

37 768092-0 Mónica Molina Medraño 20 20

38 770104-9 Ángela Santiago Méndez 20 20

39 771648-6 Alejandra López Casal 4 8 12

40 772256-6 Alejandra Del Valle Vidal 10 10
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41 768262-9 Alejandra Regueiro Vázquez 10 10

42 772175-8 África Cuña Araujo 10 10

43 771104-8 Blanca Talín Maíz 10 10

44 1667008-7 Claudia Silva Torres 8 8

45 770099-2 Karen Torres Santiago 4 4

46 772232-6 Sofía Alcón Palacios 4 4



Nº LICENCIA NOMBRE APELLIDOS 1ª PRUEBA 2ª PRUEBA 3ª PRUEBA 4ª PRUEBA 5ª PRUEBA TOTAL

1 766455-2 Carlos Tubio Martín 50 40 30 120

2 765016-3 Alejandro Vizoso Ansedes 50 50 100

3 765770-5 Saul Berdullas Calviño 80 80

4 767624-2 Yeray Quián Darriba 70 10 80

5 766223-3 Dario Vila Millares 20 20 40 80

6 768989-9 Nicolás Bellas Panadero 30 50 80

7 770781-5 Martín Fernández Cores 20 10 50 80

8 1332905-9 Diego Tarazona Ochoa 20 20 30 70

9 768002-9 Daniel Rodríguez Fortes 25 20 20 65

10 768186-1 Alejandro Reboredo Orge 25 15 20 60

11 768094-6 Miguel Del Castillo Lampón 20 30 50

12 767252-1 Miguel Taboada Cereijo 35 10 45

13 767960-0 Pablo Alcón Palacios 25 10 10 45

14 767907-2 Martín Domínguez Cerdeira 25 10 10 45

15 767547-6 Lucas Maceiras Balado 25 20 45

16 767683-8 Hugo Teijeiro Cabarcos 20 20 40

17 772272-2 Martín Vázquez Gómez 20 10 10 40

18 771432-3 Álvaro Buitrón Álvarez 20 10 10 40

19 771431-5 Nicolás Mosquera Domínguez 20 10 10 40

20 770477-0 Pablo Gregores Vila 20 20 40

21 770777-4 Alejandro Couso Fernández 20 10 10 40

22 769330-3 Xavier López Cid 40 40

23 770036-4 Rafael Calviño Fernández 20 8 8 36

24 767046-8 Hugo Álvarez González 35 35

25 767912-1 Izan Díaz Estévez 35 35

26 766136-8 Alejandro Pardo Moro 35 35

27 770969-7 Juan Dueñas Seoane 25 10 35

28 771235-1 Brais Rodríguez Álvarez 20 10 4 34

29 771326-8 Damián Franco Iglesias 20 10 30

30 764483-5 Samuel Souto Varela 20 8 28

31 769242-0 Raúl Carreto Martínez 25 25

32 768377-6 Pablo López Sánchez 25 25

33 1666557-5 Iván Roade Español 15 10 25

34 768043-3 Pablo Ramírez Fayos 15 8 23

35 769232-1 Sergio Bouza Carrera 20 20

36 768152-2 Sergio López Lesteyo 20 20

37 768604-3 Ignacio García Berdeal 20 20

38 769322-0 Ramón Talín Maíz 20 20

39 768817-2 Flavio Limia Robleda 15 4 19

40 770506-7 Dani Agrelo Villalba 15 4 19

41 768260-3 Pablo Otero Bezannier 15 4 19

42 768846-1 Marcos Abreu Iglesias 15 4 19

43 766124-3 Adrián Álvarez Sande 15 15

44 768959-2 Ignacio Luaces Penin 10 10

45 879594-2 Víctor Lasheras Tejedor 10 10

46 767590-5 Sergio Serrano Muinelo 8 8

47 771492-7 Carlos Lefler Basoa 8 8

RÁNKING HEAD JUNIOR MASCULINO



48 769345-2 David Costas Blanco 8 8

49 770435-8 Víctor Orol Núñez 8 8

50 770886-3 Daniel Martínez Pardo 4 4



Nº LICENCIA NOMBRE APELLIDOS 1ª PRUEBA2ª PRUEBA3ª PRUEBA4ª PRUEBA5ª PRUEBA TOTAL

1 765988-4 Blanca Trillo Pita 70 40 110

2 768957-6 Emma Baliña Rodríguez 50 50 100

3 769234-7 Ariadna Lucio Cora 50 20 20 90

4 768627-5 Clara Arambillet Martínez 80 80

5 770780-7 Candela Fajardo Aranda 50 30 80

6 Nayara Álvarez Martín 40 30 70

7 769254-5 Carlota Souto Piñeiro 35 30 65

8 767882-6 Sira Fernández Martis 35 20 10 65

9 765254-9 Alejandra Vázquez Carracedo 35 20 55

10 768661-3 Sara Cameselle Comesaña 25 20 4 49

11 770243-5 Lucía Rodríguez García 20 15 10 45

12 768217-4 Sol Junquera Martínez 25 20 45

13 769235-5 Carlota Magán Cascallar 20 20 40

14 772296-2 Natalia Fuentes Mosquera 20 15 4 39

15 765227-6 Carlota Cota Vavrinova 35 35

16 768823-9 Cloe Domínguez Quintas 20 15 35

17 Carla Da Silva Guitián 15 20 35

18 770039-8 Sofía Morales Eiriz 15 15 30

19 Lucía García Cortés 30 30

20 769240-4 Andrea Piñeiro Calvo 25 4 29

21 766785-3 Helena De La Puente Riobó 25 25

22 768642-3 Verónica Vázquez Embade 25 25

23 766378-6 Marta Rey Gavela 25 25

24 770039-8 Sofía Morales Eiriz 25 25

25 767181-2 Alexia Iglesias Monzón 25 25

26 767815-7 Sofía Sampedro Álvarez 20 20

27 Irma María García Fernández 20 20

28 770119-8 María Cabero Rodríguez 10 10

29 773975-1 Claudia Varela Lodeiro 4 4

RÁNKING HEAD JUNIOR FEMENINO


